ltem and description

Excavation and pour
reinforced concrete

Install conduit and
electrical outlets(5)

Install circuit breaker
box

Purchase 5 historically

correct reproduction
ceiling lights & install

Install cedar wooden
plank ceiling

Install 2 outdoor picnic
table and 2 benches(6’)

Install & secure trash
cans

Purchase and install

three 4’ by 4’ boards in
triangular format. Signs

will display Scituate
Historical information

Permit to install signage

Scanning materials,
Design and Layout

Sub-Total
Contingency 30%
Total Cost

Contractor /vendor

Wood Electrical

Barn Light Electric
Company 17” d Lights

Kneeland Construction

Dumor Table set 443
Dumor Bench - 58

Dumor Receptacle
32 gallon 28”wide

FastSigns: Structure
and installation
Doug Duffy will work
with 2019 estimate

Town Building Dept.

Printing services, and
volunteers

Doug Smith & Harvey
Gates

Revised Cost

Complete

Complete

Complete

$230 ea x 5 =$ 1150.00

Work ongoing; Oct-Nov.
date of completion

$4970 x 2 = $9940.00
$1506 x 2 = 3012.00
Shipping: = 565.39"

$2040 x 2
Shipping:

$4080.00
93.39*

$3450.00

$50.00

$1500.00

$23,840.78
$7,150.00
$30,990.78

* Shipping charges never factored in original 2019 application



