Excavation and pour reinforced concrete			Complete
Install conduit and electrical outlets(5)	Wood Electrical		Complete
Install circuit breaker box			Complete
Purchase 5 historically correct reproduction ceiling lights & install	Barn Light Electric Company 17" d Lights	\$230 ea x 5 = \$ 1150.00	
Install cedar wooden plank ceiling	Kneeland Construction	Work ongoing; Oct-Nov. date of completion	
Install 2 outdoor picnic table and 2 benches(6')	Dumor Table set 443 Dumor Bench - 58	\$4970 x 2 = \$9940.00 \$1506 x 2 = 3012.00 Shipping: = 565.39*	
Install & secure trash cans	Dumor Receptacle 32 gallon 28"wide	\$2040 x 2 = \$4080.00 Shipping: = 93.39*	
Purchase and install three 4' by 4' boards in triangular format. Signs will display Scituate Historical information	FastSigns: Structure and installation Doug Duffy will work with 2019 estimate	\$3450.00	
Permit to install signage	Town Building Dept.	\$50.00	
Scanning materials, Design and Layout	Printing services, and volunteers Doug Smith & Harvey Gates	\$1500.00	
Sub-Total Contingency 30% Total Cost		\$23,840.78 \$7,150.00 \$30,990.78	

^{*} Shipping charges never factored in original 2019 application